nc
en

tiv
e

p
la

n
or

 e
m

p
lo

ye
e

st
oc

k
ow

ne
rs

hi
p

 p
la

n.
 D

ur
at

io
n

of
 p

ro
p

os
ed

re

p
ur

ch
as

e
is

 8
 D

ec
em

b
er

 2
02

3
to

 7
 D

ec
em

b
er

 2
02

4.
 A

s
of

 3
0

Ju
n

20
24

, t
he

 C
om

p
an

y
ha

s
re

p
ur

ch
as

ed
 a

 c
um

ul
at

iv
e

to
ta

l o
f

9,
35

1,
30

0
sh

ar
es

, a
cc

ou
nt

in
g

fo
r

0.
30

18
%

 o
f

th
e

to
ta

l s
ha

re
 c

ap
ita

l o
f t

he
 C

om
p

an
y.

 T
he

 h
ig

he
st

 p
ur

ch
as

e
p

ric
e

w
as

 R
M

B1
9.

41
 p

er
 s

ha
re

, a
nd

 t
he

 lo
w

es
t

w
as

 R
M

B1
7.

38
 p

er
 s

ha
re

. T
he

 t
ot

al
 a

m
ou

nt
 p

ai
d

w
as

 R
M

B1
72

,1
89

,0
06

.0
0

(e
xc

lu
di

ng
 t

ra
ns

ac
tio

n
co

st
s)

.

712024 Interim Report

Change in Shares and
Information on Shareholders

07

72 ENN Natural Gas

I. Changes in Share Capital

(I) Table of Changes in Shares

1. Table of Changes in Shares

Unit: share

Before change Increase or decrease (+ or −) After change

Number

of shares

Proportion

(%)

New shares

issued Bonus shares

Capitalization

of capital

reserves Other Subtotal

Number

of shares

Proportion

 (%)

I. Restricted shares 266,489,039 8.60 0 0 0 -7,957,517 -7,957,517 258,531,522 8.34

1. Shares held by the State

2. Shares held by the state-owned legal persons

3. Other shares held by domestic investors 266,489,039 8.60 0 0 0 -7,957,517 -7,957,517 258,531,522 8.34

Including: Shares held by domestic

　　　　ﾠnon-state-owned legal persons 252,808,988 8.16 0 0 0 0 0 252,808,988 8.16

　　　　ﾠShares held by domestic natural

　　　persons 13,680,051 0.44 0 0 0 -7,957,517 -7,957,517 5,722,534 0.18

4. Shares held by foreign investors

Including: Shares held by overseas legal persons

　　　　ﾠShares held by overseas natural persons

II. Tradable share without conditions on

restricted sale 2,831,908,568 91.40 0 0 0 +7,957,517 +7,957,517 2,839,866,085 91.66

1. RMB ordinary shares 2,831,908,568 91.40 0 0 0 +7,957,517 +7,957,517 2,839,866,085 91.66

2. Foreign shares listed domestically

3. Foreign shares listed overseas

4. Others

III. Total number of shares 3,098,397,607 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 3,098,397,607 100.00

2. Information on changes in shares

✓ Applicable　□ N/A

(1) Under the 2021 Restricted Stock Incentive Plan of the Company, the conditions for removal of restrictions on sale

during the second Unrestricted Period for the first grant and reserved grant has been satisfied, with the number of

restricted shares that can be released from restrictions on sale being 4,232,517. On 5 January 2024, these restricted

circulating shares were listed for circulation. The number of restricted shares in the Company changed from

266,489,039 to 262,256,522, and the number of unrestricted shares changed from 2,831,908,568 to 2,836,141,085, with